- Central Florida Fall 2013

Varsity Scores by Round
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total Record Prelim
Rank

Shorecrest A 220 190 250 280 360 1300 5-0 1
Montverde 200 250 330 360 210 1350 4-1 2
Hillsborough A 200 230 310 290 290 1320 4-1 3
Berkeley B 310 280 240 220 250 1300 4-1 4
Shorecrest B 180 280 150 270 280 1160 4-1 5
Riverview B 200 170 260 290 230 1150 4-1 6
Plant A 200 210 150 210 230 1000 4-1 7
Riverview A 180 170 230 240 250 1070 3-2 8
Hillsborough B 180 160 250 190 170 950 1-4 9
Berkeley A 160 110 130 140 160 700 1-4 10




Plant B 90

Hillsborough C 180
Shorecrest C 180
Shorecrest D 130
JV Scores by Round
Round 1

Freedom 220
Berkeley D 220
Middleton 130
Terrace

Community 250
Middle

Berkeley C 170

John Long Middle 140

Berkeley E 110
Berkeley G BYE
Berkeley F 50

150

100

150

130

Round 2

180

190

240

BYE

160

130

140

120

110

Team Matchups by Round

70

140
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90

Round 3

280

220

190

160

150

100

150

130

BYE

140
200
170
120

Round 4

300

220

BYE

180

210

110

110

140

210

110
180
110
90

Round 5

210

250

220

140

200

BYE

80

80

70

Total

1190
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890
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440

560

800

800

560

Average Record
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117.5
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4-1
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3-2
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0-5

1-3

11

12

12

14

Prelim
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Round 1
Montverde

Shorecrest C

Shorecrest A

Hillsborough A

Riverview B

Hillsborough C

Plant A

Riverview A

Shorecrest B

Hillsborough B

Berkeley A

Shorecrest D

Berkeley B

Plant B

Freedom

Berkeley C

John Long

Berkeley E

Scores

200

180

220

200

200

180

200

180

180

180

160

130

310

90

220

170

140

110

Round 2
Montverde

Hillsborough B

Shorecrest B

Berkeley A

Hillsborough A

Shorecrest C

Shorecrest A

Riverview B

Plant A

Hillsborough C

Berkeley B

Riverview A

Plant B

Shorecrest D

Berkeley D

Berkeley E

Berkeley C

John Long

Scores

250

160

280

110

230

150

190

170

210

100

280

170

150

130

190

140

160

130

Round 3
Riverview A

Shorecrest D

Montverde

Berkeley A

Hillsborough A

Shorecrest B

Hillsborough B

Shorecrest C

Riverview B

Plant B

Shorecrest A

Plant A

Berkeley B

Hillsborough C

Middleton

Berkeley G

Terrace

Berkeley E

Scores

170

130

330

110

310

150

250

190

260

70

250

150

240

140

190

130

160

150




Terrace

Berkeley F
Berkeley D

Middleton

Round 4
Shorecrest A

Berkeley B

Montverde

Shorecrest D

Shorecrest B

Plant B

Riverview A

Hillsborough C

Riverview B

Hillsborough B

Hillsborough A

Berkeley A

Plant A

250

50

220

130

Scores

280

220

360

120

270

140

240

200

290

190

290

140

210

Berkeley G

Berkeley F

Middleton

Freedom

Round 5
Shorecrest A

Plant B

Riverview B

Berkeley A

Riverview A

Montverde

Shorecrest B

Hillsborough C

Hillsborough A

Shorecrest D

Berkeley B

Shorecrest C

Plant A

120

110

240

180

Scores

360

110

230

160

250

210

280

180

290

90

250

110

230

Berkeley D

Berkeley C

Freedom

John Long

220

150

280

100




Shorecrest C 170 Hillsborough B
Berkeley F 210 Freedom

John Long 110 Terrace
Berkeley G 140 Berkeley D
Berkeley E 110 Berkeley F
Berkeley C 210 Middleton
Terrace 180 Berkeley E
Freedom 300 Berkeley C
Berkeley D 220 Berkeley G

Final Rounds

Quarterfinal 1 1st 1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4
Riverview A (8) 30 50 60
Shorecrest A (1) 60 50 80
Quarterfinal 2 1st 1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4
Montverde (2) 40 50 50
Plant A (7) 50 60 60
Quarterfinal 3 1st 1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4

Hillsborough A (3)

170

210

140

250

70

220

80

200

80

4th 1/4

120

40

4th 1/4

100

10

4th 1/4

Totals

260

230

Totals

240

180

Totals

WIN




Riverview B (6)

Quarterfinal 4
Berkeley B (4)

Shorecrest B (5)

Semifinal 1
Berkeley B (4)

Riverview A (8)

Semifinal 2
Hillsborough A (3)

Montverde (2)

Final
Berkeley B (4)

Hillsborough A (3)

JV Semifinal 1
Freedom (1)

Terrace (4)

JV Semifinal 2
Middleton (3)

Berkeley D (2)

1st 1/4

60

40

1st 1/4

90

10

1st 1/4

70

30

1st 1/4

50

40

1st 1/4

40

20

1st 1/4
20

80

2nd 1/4

90

30

2nd 1/4

70

40

2nd 1/4

90

10

2nd 1/4

30

40

2nd 1/4

40

40

2nd 1/4
70

30

3rd 1/4

70

90

3rd 1/4

20

60

3rd 1/4

50

60

3rd 1/4

70

40

3rd 1/4

70

70

3rd 1/4
60

60

4th 1/4

80

20

4th 1/4

20

60

4th 1/4

50

60

4th 1/4

60

90

4th 1/4

90

0

4th 1/4
80

30

Totals

300

180

Totals

200

170

Totals

260

160

Tiebreak

10

Totals

240

130

Totals
230

200

Totals

220

210




JV Final 1st 1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4 4th 1/4 Totals
Freedom (1) 40 30 90 70 230

Middleton (3) 40 40 40 40 160



